
In Room Dining



In Room Dining

MENU

QR 스캔 후 보다 편리하게 인 룸 다이닝을 이용해 보세요. 

Scan the QR code and enjoy in-room dining more conveniently.

Room Service _ Dial ‘0’ 





BREAKFAST



AMERICAN BREAKFAST

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

KRW 48,000

37,000



HEALTHY BREAKFAST

KRW 45,000



KOREAN BREAKFAST

KRW 45,000

42,000

39,000

42,000



HOT BREAD

KRW 29,000

27,000

23,000

EGGS

22,000

24,000

28,000



CEREALS & YOGURT

KRW 19,000

17,000

FRESH & HEALTHY JUICE

20,000

25,000

25,000

BREAKFAST COFFEE & TEA

15,000

16,000

16,000



ALL-DAY DINING



APPETIZERS

KRW 27,000

27,000

SALAD & SOUP

32,000

35,000

21,000

23,000



SEAFOOD

KRW 49,000

55,000

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

33,000

35,000



PASTAS & PIZZA

KRW 39,000

37,000

39,000

36,000

ASIAN SPECIALTIES

35,000

35,000

47,000



KOREAN SPECIALTIES

KRW 43,000

40,000

37,000

40,000

47,000

45,000

45,000



KOREAN SPECIALTIES

KRW 35,000

39,000

30,000

39,000



MEAT

KRW 62,000

65,000

63,000

59,000

DESSERT

21,000

21,000

21,000

53,000



KRW 22,000

27,000

23,000

37,000

37,000

37,000

VEGAN

32,000

32,000

CHILDREN’S MENU



OVERNIGHT



KRW 51,000

53,000

51,000

39,000

29,000

43,000

65,000

SNACKS & MEALS



BEVERAGE



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

20,000

HEALTHY JUICE

25,000

16,000

16,000

15,000

16,000

COFFEE & TEA

KRW 16,000



CHAMPAGNE

KRW 954,000

836,000

 183,000

193,000

156,000

WHITE

353,000

235,000

179,000

219,000

134,000

99,000

 70,000

RED

640,000

713,000

453,000

235,000

 181,000

95,000

85,000

HOUSE WINE _by the glass

18,000

18,000

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

SPAIN

CHLLE

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

NEW ZEALAND

FRANCE

CHLLE

CHLLE

CHILE

CHILE

AMERICA

AMERICA

AMERICA

AUSTRALIA



PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY

2,900,000

950,000

820,000

KRW 130,000

49,000

45,000

PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY

540,000

310,000

280,000

30,000

18,000

GIN

240,000

TEQUILA

240,000

KOREA LIQUOR

95,000

75,000

55,000

35,000



BOTTLED BEER

KRW 13,000

15,000

WATER

10,000

12,000

SOFT DRINKS

10,000

OTHERS

7,000

5,000


